Strandregister

Badplaats

Datum verwerking
Strandvak
Beginpunt

Eindpunt
Totale lengte

Aantal meters vrij vanaf het beginpunt
Aantal meters vrij vanaf het eindpunt

Domburg
2024

D018, 3e Oost

PH 14.6
PH 14.8
200,00
0,00
0,00

Objecten

Code

O 00 NO UL WN P
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PAV.
CONT PAV
OVERG
POST SSV+T
41 ACHTER
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Debiteur nr.
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
135237
16710
82800
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
gebl.
134828
134828

Watertoren oost
133995
135357

9820
52910
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210

Soort
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Lege cabineplaats
Pav."Strand 90"
Container
Overgang
Post SSV + Toilet
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine

Breedte

1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
2,10
2,05
2,15
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
2,00

30,85

DO18

0,00
6,00
7,00
1,97
2,35
2,25
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97

Afstand tot

0,00m tot PH 14.6
1,97m tot PH 14.6
3,94m tot PH 14.6
5,91m tot PH 14.6
7,88m tot PH 14.6
9,85m tot PH 14.6
11,82m tot PH 14.6
13,92m tot PH 14.6
15,97m tot PH 14.6
18,12m tot PH 14.6
20,09m tot PH 14.6
22,06m tot PH 14.6
24,03m tot PH 14.6
26,00m tot PH 14.6
27,97m tot PH 14.6
29,94m tot PH 14.6
31,91m tot PH 14.6
33,88m tot PH 14.6
35,85m tot PH 14.6
37,82m tot PH 14.6
39,79m tot PH 14.6
41,76m tot PH 14.6
43,73m tot PH 14.6
45,70m tot PH 14.6
47,67m tot PH 14.6
49,64m tot PH 14.6
51,61m tot PH 14.6
53,58m tot PH 14.6
55,55m tot PH 14.6
57,52m tot PH 14.6
59,49m tot PH 14.6
61,46m tot PH 14.6
63,43m tot PH 14.6
65,40m tot PH 14.6
67,37m tot PH 14.6
69,34m tot PH 14.6
71,31m tot PH 14.6
73,28m tot PH 14.6
75,25m tot PH 14.6
77,22m tot PH 14.6
79,22m tot PH 14.6
110,07m tot PH 14.6
92,46m tot PH 14.8
86,46m tot PH 14.8
79,46m tot PH 14.8
77,49m tot PH 14.8
75,14m tot PH 14.8
72,89m tot PH 14.8
70,92m tot PH 14.8
68,95m tot PH 14.8
66,98m tot PH 14.8
65,01m tot PH 14.8

Tussenr.
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210
87210

Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine

DO18

1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97
1,97

63,04m tot PH 14.8
61,07m tot PH 14.8
59,10m tot PH 14.8
57,13m tot PH 14.8
55,16m tot PH 14.8
53,19m tot PH 14.8
49,25m tot PH 14.8
51,22m tot PH 14.8
47,28m tot PH 14.8
45,31m tot PH 14.8
43,34m tot PH 14.8
41,37m tot PH 14.8
39,40m tot PH 14.8
37,43m tot PH 14.8
35,46m tot PH 14.8
33,49m tot PH 14.8
31,52m tot PH 14.8
29,55m tot PH 14.8
27,58m tot PH 14.8
25,61m tot PH 14.8
23,64m tot PH 14.8
21,67m tot PH 14.8
19,70m tot PH 14.8
17,73m tot PH 14.8
15,76m tot PH 14.8
13,79m tot PH 14.8
11,82m tot PH 14.8
9,85m tot PH 14.8

7,88m tot PH 14.8

5,91m tot PH 14.8

3,94m tot PH 14.8

1,97m tot PH 14.8

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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